Do you agree with the priorities that the allocation of funds seems to suggest? What would 

you do differently, if anything?

The United Way of Westchester and Putman most current 2021 Annual report, 

documents that they invested and leveraged a total of twenty-four million four hundred and 

forty-four thousand seven hundred and eighty-seven dollars ($24,444,787) in the Westchester 

and Putman communities. Based on the annual report, it is noted that 435,746 individuals and 

families benefited, as well as, 358 community partners, particularly in the area of grants to 

nonprofits, human development services, and food and shelter programs to name a few.